

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 03/01) RE	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) 102557835	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof	
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Peter Poechmueller	Name: Infineon Technologies North America Corp.
	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies)  Yes X No attached?	Street Address:  1730 North First Street
3. Nature of Conveyance:	63. s
X Assignment Merger	0/6
Security Agreement Change of Name	City: San Jose
Other	State: <u>CA</u> Zip: <u>95112</u>
Execution Date: September 5, 2003	Additional name(s) & Yes X No address(es) attached:
Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the extension A. Patent Application No.(s):  This application  17/663/5/	ecution date of the new application is:    September 5, 2003     B. Patent No.(s):
Additional numbers attached? Yes x No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Name: Elsa Keller Infineon Technologies North America Corp.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00 Enclosed
Street Address: c/o Siemens Corporation Intellectual Property Dept. 186 Wood Avenue South	X Authorized to be charged to deposit account Authorized to be charged to credit card (Form 2038 enclosed)
Atty. Docket No. :INTECH 3.0-096 - 03 P 50757 US	8. Deposit account number:
City: State: Zip: NJ 08830	12-1095 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	
Daryl K. Neff	September 15, 2003
Name of Person Signing Signature // Date	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2	

451900\_1.DOC

09/24/2003 ECOOPER 00000241 121095 10663151

01 FC:8021 40.00 BA

> **PATENT REEL: 014512 FRAME: 0215**

Date

Voys

Witness

Vogs, Waltrud

Printed Name of Witness

RECORDED: 09/15/2003

Peter Poechm

449293\_1.DOC

PATENT REEL: 014512 FRAME: 0216